
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501030000
00721

01/03/1995
10:47:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SKELTON,
PAUL H

199501260000
21401

01/26/1995
09:06:08

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199503020000
53981

03/02/1995
10:39:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANDSTROM,
LARRY N

199503310000
82261

03/31/1995
12:59:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYES, BILLY
W

199407130002
20071

199503310000
82281

03/31/1995
12:59:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOGAN,
WILLIAM M

199205260000
93211

199503310000
82271

03/31/1995
12:59:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRANK,
RANDALL W

199504030000
83601

04/03/1995
10:27:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAHAN,
RICHARD C

199504030000
83611

04/03/1995
10:27:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
MAIRIAM S

199310210003
27161

199503130000
62981

03/13/1995
09:33:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES D & T
ASSOCIATES

199504240001
04651

04/24/1995
08:54:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLUE, NEIL D

199504240001
04661

04/24/1995
08:54:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAINS, JAMES
C JR

199504140000
97041

04/14/1995
11:14:28

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, KATHY
J

199403290001
01661

199504140000
97151

04/14/1995
12:31:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COVINGTON,
RICHARD A

199505030001
14831

05/03/1995
10:20:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOWTON,
STANLEY L

199505080001
19371

05/08/1995
10:47:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
JIMMY
EUGENE

199505080001
19381

05/08/1995
10:47:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LLOYD,
THOMAS W

199410110003
08991

199505260001
37561

05/26/1995
09:15:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRATT, JOHN
H

199505150001
26321

05/15/1995
10:43:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLINGHAM,
TERRY

199505260001
38241

05/26/1995
10:43:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAWKINS,
DONALD D

199206230001
19781

199505260001
38221

05/26/1995
10:42:23

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRANMER,
TERRY L

199402040000
39121

199505260001
38311

05/26/1995
10:54:09

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENGLISH,
JOSEPH M

199206020000
98561

199505170001
29231

05/17/1995
11:43:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD,
DAVID
MICHAEL

199506020001
43791

06/02/1995
12:02:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS,
JAMES
RICHARD

199505230001
34571

05/23/1995
10:32:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WILMER C

199407210002
30381

199506050001
45711

06/05/1995
10:53:18

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAIDONE,
SAM JR



199507120001
83381

07/12/1995
12:56:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LIVELY,
CHARLES
MELVIN

199506260001
66541

06/26/1995
09:47:08

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ESSIX,
ARTHUR L JR

199406170001
93291

199507240001
94701

07/24/1995
12:03:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
FRANK R

199507250001
95951

07/25/1995
12:06:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIRMON,
RICHARD S

199507250001
95961

07/25/1995
12:06:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENT,
CHARLES E

199406020001
76651


