Instrument #	Search Cr	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page			First Reference	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Рапу које	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Description
199501030000 00721	01/03/1995 10:47:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SKELTON, PAUL H						
199501260000 21401	01/26/1995 09:06:08	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP						
199503020000 53981	03/02/1995 10:39:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDSTROM, LARRY N						
199503310000 32261	03/31/1995 12:59:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, BILLY W					199407130002 20071	
199503310000 32281	03/31/1995 12:59:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOGAN, WILLIAM M					199205260000 93211	
199503310000 32271	03/31/1995 12:59:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANK, RANDALL W						
199504030000 33601	04/03/1995 10:27:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAHAN, RICHARD C						
199504030000 33611	04/03/1995 10:27:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, MAIRIAM S					199310210003 27161	
199503130000 62981	03/13/1995 09:33:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	D & T ASSOCIATES						
199504240001 04651	04/24/1995 08:54:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLUE, NEIL D						
199504240001 04661	04/24/1995 08:54:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINS, JAMES C JR						
199504140000 97041	04/14/1995 11:14:28	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, KATHY J					199403290001 01661	
199504140000 97151	04/14/1995 12:31:44	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COVINGTON, RICHARD A						
199505030001 14831	05/03/1995 10:20:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWTON, STANLEY L						
199505080001 19371	05/08/1995 10:47:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, JIMMY EUGENE						
199505080001 19381	05/08/1995 10:47:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LLOYD, THOMAS W					199410110003 08991	
199505260001 37561	05/26/1995 09:15:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRATT, JOHN H						
199505150001 26321	05/15/1995 10:43:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLINGHAM, TERRY						
199505260001 38241	05/26/1995 10:43:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWKINS, DONALD D					199206230001 19781	
199505260001 38221	05/26/1995 10:42:23	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANMER, TERRY L					199402040000 39121	
199505260001 38311	05/26/1995 10:54:09	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLISH, JOSEPH M					199206020000 98561	
199505170001 29231	05/17/1995 11:43:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADFORD, DAVID MICHAEL						
199506020001 13791	06/02/1995 12:02:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS, JAMES RICHARD						
199505230001 34571	05/23/1995 10:32:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WILMER C					199407210002 30381	
99506050001 15711	06/05/1995 10:53:18	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAIDONE, SAM JR						

199507120001 83381	07/12/1995 12:56:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LIVELY, CHARLES MELVIN				
	06/26/1995 09:47:08	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ESSIX, ARTHUR L JR			199406170001 93291	
199507240001 94701	07/24/1995 12:03:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, FRANK R				
199507250001 95951	07/25/1995 12:06:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIRMON, RICHARD S				
199507250001 95961	07/25/1995 12:06:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, CHARLES E			199406020001 76651	